
 
РАСПИСАНИЕ ОП ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ 

 

Название 

объединения 

время классы Руководитель  

ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК 

 

 

«Туризм. 

Спортивное 

ориентирование» 

 

 

 

 

 

15.00-15.40 

16.50-17.30 

 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.50 

 

Первая группа 

 

 

Четвертая 

группа 

 

 

Пятая группа 

 

 

 

 

Горич Р.С. 

 

 

 

 

 

ВТОРНИК 

 

 

«Туризм. 

Спортивное 

ориентирование» 

 

 

«Подвижные 

игры» 

 

«Волейбол» 

16.00-15.40 

16.50-17.30 

 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

13.30-14.10 

 

 

15.00-15.40 

Вторая группа 

 

 

Третья группа 

 

 

Вторая группа 

 

 

Горич Р.С. 

 

 

 

Деркач А.А. 

 

 

Бахтигараева Р.А. 

СРЕДА 

 

 

«Туризм. 

Спортивное 

ориентирование» 

 

 

«Занимательные 

16.00-15.40 

16.50-17.30 

 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

14.00-14.40 

Первая группа 

 

 

Четвертая 

группа 

 

 

 

 

Горич Р.С. 

 

 

 

Деркач А.А. 



шашки» 

 

«Волейбол» 

14.50-15.10 

 

15.00-15.40 

 

 

Бахтигараева Р.А. 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

 

 

«Туризм. 

Спортивное 

ориентирование» 

 

 

«Подвижные 

игры» 

 

 

«Волейбол» 

 

16.00-15.40 

16.50-17.30 

 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

 

 

15.00-15.40 

 

Вторая группа 

 

Пятая группа 

 

 

Третья группа 

 

 

 

 

 

Горич Р.С. 

 

 

 

 

Деркач А.А. 

 

 

 

Бахтигараева Р.А. 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 

 

«Туризм. 

Спортивное 

ориентирование» 

 

 

«Подвижные 

игры» 

 

 

«Волейбол» 

 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-19.10 

 

13.55-14.40 

 

 

 

15.00-15.40 

 

 

Третья группа 

 

 

Индивидуальные 

занятия 

 

Первая группа 

 

 

 

Горич Р.С. 

 

 

 

Деркач А.А. 

 

 

Бахтигараева Р.А. 
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